S O N O P O W E R
M O B I L E  P O W E R  S O LU T I O N S
CATALOGUE 01
I P M S - S E R I E S
M O D I F I E D  S I N U S  I N V E R T E R S
CATALOGUE 2025-2026
SONO POWER is a part of SONO GROUP that develop and designs products
in Sweden. The company started in 1996 and has it’s head office just outside
Gothenburg Sweden. We have over 30 years of experience in electronics
design and manufacturing.
I P S - S E R I E S
P U R E  S I N U S  I N V E R T E R S
I P P S - S E R I E S
P R O  -  P U R E  S I N U S  I N V E R T E R S
M P S - S E R I E S
M O B I L E  P O W E R  S O LU T I O N S
S P S - S E R I E S
S O L A R  P O W E R  S O LU T I O N S
M O D I F I E D  S I N U S  I N V E R T E R S
I P M S - S E R I E S
5 models from 150-1000W
A highly reliable DC-to-AC inverter system
Single and dual voltage outputs
USB socket
Battery clamps
Battery wires for hard wire
CE and E-MARK
IPMS150MSW-12 - 150W Single voltage output
150W continues power
300W Maximum output power
USB socket 2,1Ampere
Fused cigarette lighter socket
3-way protection system over/under & current
Cooling fan
IPMS200MSW-12 - 200W Single voltage output +USB
200W continues power
400W Maximum output power
USB socket 2,1Ampere
Cigarette lighter socket & Connection cables
3-way protection system over/under & current
Cooling fan
IPMS300MSW-12 - 300W Single voltage output +USB
300W continues power
600W Maximum output power
USB socket 500mA
Connection cables with battery clamps
3-way protection system over/under & current
Cooling fan
IPMS800MSW-12 - 800W Dual voltage output +USB
800W continues power
1600W Maximum output power
USB socket 500mA
Connection cables for fixed installation
3-way protection system over/under & current
Cooling fan
IPMS1000MSW-12 - 1000W Dual voltage output +USB
1000W continues power
2000W Maximum output power
USB socket 500mA
Connection cables for fixed installation

IPS2200PSW-12 - 1400W Dual voltage output
2200W continues power
5000W Maximum output power
LCD Display
Connection cables for fixed installation & battery terminals
3-way protection system over/under & current
Cooling fan
P U R E  P R O F E S S I O N A L S I N U S  I N V E R T E R S
I P P S - S E R I E S  1 2 V O LT
 Inverter Professional Power Solutions
 Fully compliant Products
 1000-3000W Solutions
 12 & 24 Volt models
 Remote Control
 Status Display (2000&3000W)
IPPS1000-12 - 1000W Pure Sinus Wave Inverter 12volt
3000W Peak Surge Power
A highly reliable DC-to-AC inverter system
With advanced power electronic and microprocessor technology
Pure sine wave technology delivers quiet and high-quality AC power
Input & output fully isolation
Efficiency exceeding 90% with a peak surge of 3000W
Temperature & load controlled cooling fan
Intelligent software for power management
User-friendly remote control and multiple outlets
Input protection：Reverse Polarity (Fuse) / Under Voltage / Over Voltage
Output protection：Short Circuit / Overload / Over Temperature
Strong load adaptability: inductive/ capacitive/ resistive/ mixed load
Compatible with various batteries
IPPS2000-12 - 2000W Pure Sinus Wave Inverter 12volt
6000W Peak Surge Power
A highly reliable DC-to-AC inverter system
With advanced power electronic and microprocessor technology
Pure sine wave technology delivers quiet and high-quality AC power
Input & output fully isolation
Efficiency exceeding 90% with a peak surge of 6000W
Temperature & load controlled cooling fan
Intelligent software for power management
User-friendly remote control and multiple outlets
Input protection：Reverse Polarity (Fuse) / Under Voltage / Over Voltage
Output protection：Short Circuit / Overload / Over Temperature
Strong load adaptability: inductive/ capacitive/ resistive/ mixed load
Compatible with various batteries
IPPS3000-12 - 3000W Pure Sinus Wave Inverter 12volt
9000W Peak Surge Power
A highly reliable DC-to-AC inverter system
With advanced power electronic and microprocessor technology
Pure sine wave technology delivers quiet and high-quality AC power
Input & output fully isolation
Efficiency exceeding 90% with a peak surge of 9000W
Temperature & load controlled cooling fan
Intelligent software for power management
User-friendly remote control and multiple outlets
Input protection：Reverse Polarity (Fuse) / Under Voltage / Over Voltage
Output protection：Short Circuit / Overload / Over Temperature
Strong load adaptability: inductive/ capacitive/ resistive/ mixed load
Compatible with various batteries
P U R E  P R O F E S S I O N A L S I N U S  I N V E R T E R S
I P P S - S E R I E S  2 4 V O LT
 Inverter Professional Power Solutions
 Fully compliant Products
 1000-3000W Solutions
 12 & 24 Volt models
 Remote Control
 Status Display (2000&3000W)
IPPS1000-24- 1000W Pure Sinus Wave Inverter 24volt
3000W Peak Surge Power
A highly reliable DC-to-AC inverter system
With advanced power electronic and microprocessor technology
Pure sine wave technology delivers quiet and high-quality AC power
Input & output fully isolation
Efficiency exceeding 90% with a peak surge of 3000W
Temperature & load controlled cooling fan
Intelligent software for power management
User-friendly remote control and multiple outlets
Input protection：Reverse Polarity (Fuse) / Under Voltage / Over Voltage
Output protection：Short Circuit / Overload / Over Temperature
Strong load adaptability: inductive/ capacitive/ resistive/ mixed load
Compatible with various batteries
IPPS2000-24 - 2000W Pure Sinus Wave Inverter 24volt
6000W Peak Surge Power
A highly reliable DC-to-AC inverter system
With advanced power electronic and microprocessor technology
Pure sine wave technology delivers quiet and high-quality AC power
Input & output fully isolation
Efficiency exceeding 90% with a peak surge of 6000W
Temperature & load controlled cooling fan
Intelligent software for power management
User-friendly remote control and multiple outlets
Input protection：Reverse Polarity (Fuse) / Under Voltage / Over Voltage
Output protection：Short Circuit / Overload / Over Temperature
Strong load adaptability: inductive/ capacitive/ resistive/ mixed load
Compatible with various batteries
IPPS3000-24 - 3000W Pure Sinus Wave Inverter 24volt
9000W Peak Surge Power
A highly reliable DC-to-AC inverter system
With advanced power electronic and microprocessor technology
Pure sine wave technology delivers quiet and high-quality AC power